
Sign Design Review Committee 

Member/Role 
 
Michael Addis 
520-730-8815 
Mike@addisigns.com 
 
 
Brent Davis 
520-323-1115 X7403 
Brent.davis@gmi-tucson.com 
 
 
Robert J. East 
520-869-4800 
reast@bourncompanies.com 
 
 
George E. Holguin A.I.A. 
520-307-4101 
g.holguin@adcarchitects.org 
 
 
Chris Leighton 
520-798-3331 
Cl8one@gmail.com 
 
 
Michael Marks 
520-855-5021 
520-241-8876 
mjmconsulting@cox.net 
 
 
Ryan Repucci 
520-629-9752 
ryan@rahwork.com 
 
 
 
Jason Wong 
520-408-2300 
jwong@redpointdevelopment.com 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Classification 
 
Sign Industry Rep 
Addisigns, Inc. 
3808 E. 38th  
Tucson, AZ 85713 
 
General Neighborhood Rep 
Group Management Inc. 
660 S. Country Club Rd. 
Tucson, AZ 85716 
 
At-large 
Bourn Companies 
1502 N. Sonoit Ave 
Tucson, AZ 85712 
 
Architect 
American Design Consultants 
11100 E. Sundance Dr. 
Tucson, AZ 85749 
 
Portable sign expert (Alt) 
Peach Properties 
44 E. Broadway Blvd unit 300 
Tucson, AZ 85701 
 
Local Business rep 
MJM Consulting Inc. 
6401 E. Shepherd Hills Dr 
Tucson AZ 85710 
 
 
Planner 
RAH Architects 
2102 N. Country Club Ste 9  
Tucson, AZ 85716 
 
 
Portable Design Expert 
Red Point Development 
8710 N. Thornydale Rd. Ste 120 
Tucson, AZ 
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Expiration 


